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NEW! Vapormatic Turbos 

Enhance your tractor's performance with high-quality turbo chargers. New to Vapormatic, all parts have 
been through our quality control testing to ensure we can offer trusted quality, economical replacement 
turbos for John Deere tractors later in their life cycle. 

The range covers many applications across the 3, 4, 5,and 6 series tractors. Customers can experience 
increased power, improved fuel efficiency and optimal engine performance for maximum productivity on 
the field.  

Part No Photo Applications 

VPE9474 

OEM Ref: 
RE506261 

Applications:  3310, 3310X, 3410, 3410X, 6010, 6010SE, 6020, 
6020SE, 6100D, 6110, 6110D, 6110SE, 6115D, 6120, 6120SE, 6125D, 
6130D, 6140D, 6205, 6210, 6210SE, 6215, 6220, 6220SE, 6310, 
6310SE, 6320, 6320SE, 6410, 6410SE, 6420, 6420S, 6420SE, 6505, 
6515, 6520SE, 6620SE. 

4045DL050, 4045DL070, 4045HL070, 4045HL072, 4045HLA70, 
4045HLA72, 4045HLA73, 4045TL050, 4045TL051, 4045TL052, 
4045TL053, 4045TL058, 4045TL059, 4045TL060, 4045TL061, 
4045TL064, 4045TL070, 4045TL071, 4045TL072, 4045TL073, 
4045TLA50, 4045TP071, 6068DL050, 6068DL051, 6068DL070, 
6068DL071, 6068TL072, 6068TL073, Powertech Engine. 

VPE9475 

OEM Ref: 
RE571946, 
SE502759 

Applications: 5085M, 5090M, 5090R, 5100M, 5100R, 5115M, 5115R, 
5125R, 6090MC, 6090RC, 6100MC, 6100RC, 6110MC, 6110RC. 

4045HL490, 4045HLV70, 4045HLV74, 4045HLV79. 

Retail flyer available 
with this bulletin online 
and as a download file 
associated to each part. 
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Part No Photo Applications 

VPE9476 

OEM Ref: 
RE548734

Applications: 5083E, 5095M, 5100E, 5101E, 6105M, 6110M, 6125M, 
6330, 6430, 6534. 

4045HCP48, 4045HL288, 4045HL289, 4045HLV52, 4045HLV55, 
4045HLV56, 4045HLV64. 

VPE9477 

OEM Ref: 
RE550942 

Applications: 51450, 1470, 1550. 

6068HCQ82. 

VPE9478 

OEM Ref: 
RE548754 

Applications: 5080R, 5080RN, 5090R, 5090RN, 5100R, 5100RN. 

4045HL284. 

VPE9479 

OEM Ref: 
RE548726 

Applications: 6100E, 6105E, 6110D, 6115D, 6115E, 6120E, 6125D, 
6125E, 6130D, 6130E, 6140D, 6140M, 6325, 6330, 6425, 6430. 

4045HL283, 4045HP052, 4045HP053, 4045TP084, 4045TP085, 
6068HL289. 

VPE9480 

OEM Ref: 
RE550932 

Applications: 6140M, 6150M, 6155M, 6170M, 6175M, 6195M, 6525, 
6530, 6630, 6830, 6930. 

6068HL280, 6068HL281, 6068HL282, 6068HL283, 6068HL286, 
6068HL289. 

VPE9481 

OEM Ref: 
RE520360 

Applications: 6215, 6320SE, 6420SE, 6515, 6520, 6520SE, 6620, 
6620SE. 

4045HL070, 4045HL270, 4045HL271, 4045TL073, 4045TL272, 
6068DL070, 6068HL270, 6068HL272, 6068TL072, 6068TL073. 

All Vapormatic quality replacement parts carry an industry leading 12 month parts and labour warranty. 
For further information on specific items please visit www.vapormatic.com. 
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TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE548754

Applications: 5080R, 5080RN,
5090R, 5090RN, 5100R, 5100RN.
4045HL284.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE548726

Applications: 6100E, 6105E, 6110D,
6115D, 6115E, 6120E, 6125D, 6125E,
6130D, 6130E, 6140D, 6140M, 6325,
6330, 6425, 6430.

4045HL283, 4045HP052,
4045HP053, 4045TP084,
4045TP085, 6068HL289.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE550932

Applications: 6140M, 6150M, 6155M,
6170M, 6175M, 6195M, 6525, 6530,
6630, 6830, 6930.

6068HL280, 6068HL281, 6068HL282,
6068HL283, 6068HL286,
6068HL289.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE520360

Applications: 6215, 6320SE, 6420SE,
6515, 6520, 6520SE, 6620, 6620SE.

4045HL070, 4045HL270, 4045HL271,
4045TL073, 4045TL272, 6068DL070,
6068HL270, 6068HL272, 6068TL072,
6068TL073.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE506261

Applications:  3310, 3310X, 3410,
3410X, 6010, 6010SE, 6020, 6020SE,
6100D, 6110, 6110D, 6110SE, 6115D,
6120, 6120SE, 6125D, 6130D, 6140D,
6205, 6210, 6210SE, 6215, 6220,
6220SE, 6310, 6310SE, 6320, 6320SE,
6410, 6410SE, 6420, 6420S, 6420SE,
6505, 6515, 6520SE, 6620SE.

4045DL050, 4045DL070, 4045HL070,
4045HL072, 4045HLA70, 4045HLA72,
4045HLA73, 4045TL050, 4045TL051,
4045TL052, 4045TL053, 4045TL058,
4045TL059, 4045TL060, 4045TL061,
4045TL064, 4045TL070, 4045TL071,
4045TL072, 4045TL073, 4045TLA50,
4045TP071, 6068DL050, 6068DL051,
6068DL070, 6068DL071, 6068TL072,
6068TL073, Powertech Engine.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE571946, SE502759

Applications: 5085M, 5090M, 5090R,
5100M, 5100R, 5115M, 5115R, 5125R,
6090MC, 6090RC, 6100MC, 6100RC,
6110MC, 6110RC.

4045HL490, 4045HLV70,
4045HLV74, 4045HLV79.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE548734

Applications: 5083E, 5095M, 5100E,
5101E, 6105M, 6110M, 6125M, 6330,
6430, 6534.

4045HCP48, 4045HL288,
4045HL289, 4045HLV52, 4045HLV55,
4045HLV56, 4045HLV64.

TURBO CHARGER
OEM Ref: RE550942

Applications: 51450, 1470, 1550.

6068HCQ82.
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